
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 
State of Rhode Island and Providence Plantations 

STATE INVESTMENT COMMISSION 
 

Room 205, State House, Providence, Rhode Island 
9:00 A.M. 

2014 Provisional Meeting Schedule 
 
 

Monday, January 27, 2014*  

Wednesday, February 26, 2014 

Wednesday, March 26, 2014 

Wednesday, April 23, 2014 

Wednesday, May 28, 2014 

Wednesday, June 25, 2014 

Wednesday, July 23, 2014 

Wednesday, August 27, 2014 

Wednesday, September 24, 2014 

Wednesday, October 22, 2014 

Wednesday, November 19, 2014 

Wednesday, December 17, 2014 

 

*Meeting will be held at the Whispering Pines Conference Center at URI 

 


